NHD-PT216
2 MP HDCVI PTZ Kamera
2 Megapixel STARVISTM CMOS Bildsensor
PTZ Kamera 360° schwenkbar und 90° neigbar
16x optischer Zoom
Max. 300°/s Geschwindigkeit
NSC Videotechnik GmbH +49 (0)211 83 83 45-0 www.nsc-videotechnik.de
Highlights:

        Pictures in the document are for reference only, and the actual product shall prevail.
HDCVI Series | DH-SD42215-HC-LA
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
4M Camera
DH-SD42215-HC-LA 2MP 15x Starlight HDCVI PTZ Camera, WDR,
PAL
DH-SD42215N-HC-LA 2MP 15x Starlight HDCVI PTZ Camera, WDR,
NTSC
SD42215-HC-LA 2MP 15x Starlight HDCVI PTZ Camera, WDR,
PAL
SD42215N-HC-LA 2MP 15x Starlight HDCVI PTZ Camera, WDR,
NTSC
Accessories
DC12V/5A Power Adapter
PFB302S Wall Mount Bracket
PFA102 Mount Adapter
PFB300C Ceiling Mount Bracket
PFA150 Pole Mount Bracket
PFA151 Corner Mount Bracket
Accessories
DC12V/5A
Power Adapter Dimensions (mm[inch])
PFA102
Mount Adapter
PFA150
Pole Mount Bracket
PFA151
Corner Mount
Bracket
PFB302S
Wall Mount Bracket
Included:
Optional:
PFB300C
Ceiling Mount Bracket
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
2MP HDCVI
Camera
DH-SD42216DB-HC 2MP 16x Starlight PTZ HDCVI Camera, PAL
DH-SD42216DBN-HC 2MP 16x Starlight PTZ HDCVI Camera, NTSC
SD42216DB-HC 2MP 16x Starlight PTZ HDCVI Camera, PAL
SD42216DBN-HC 2MP 16x Starlight PTZ HDCVI Camera, NTSC
Accessories
DC12V/3A Power Adapter
PFA102 Mount Adapter
PFB300C Ceiling Mount Bracket
PFB302S Wall Mount Bracket
PFB300S Wall Mount Bracket
PFA120 Junction Box
PFA150 Pole Mount Bracket
PFA151 Corner Mount Bracket
DC12V/3A
Power Adapter
PFA102
Power Adapter
Accessories
Included:
PFB300S
Wall Mount
Bracket
PFB302S
Wall Mount Bracket
Optional:
PFA151
Corner Mount
Bracket
           PFA150
Pole Mount Bracket
PFA120
Junction Box
           PFB300C
Ceiling Mount Bracket
Dimensions (mm[inch])
Rev 002.000 © 2023 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ from the actual product.
HDCVI Series | DH-SD42216DB-HC
Rev 001.001         © 2020 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
        Pictures in the document are for reference only, and the actual product shall prevail.
HDCVI Series | DH-SD42215-HC-LA
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
4M Camera
DH-SD42215-HC-LA 2MP 15x Starlight HDCVI PTZ Camera, WDR,
PAL
DH-SD42215N-HC-LA 2MP 15x Starlight HDCVI PTZ Camera, WDR,
NTSC
SD42215-HC-LA 2MP 15x Starlight HDCVI PTZ Camera, WDR,
PAL
SD42215N-HC-LA 2MP 15x Starlight HDCVI PTZ Camera, WDR,
NTSC
Accessories
DC12V/5A Power Adapter
PFB302S Wall Mount Bracket
PFA102 Mount Adapter
PFB300C Ceiling Mount Bracket
PFA150 Pole Mount Bracket
PFA151 Corner Mount Bracket
Accessories
DC12V/5A
Power Adapter Dimensions (mm[inch])
PFA102
Mount Adapter
PFA150
Pole Mount Bracket
PFA151
Corner Mount
Bracket
PFB302S
Wall Mount Bracket
Included:
Optional:
PFB300C
Ceiling Mount Bracket
Kombination:
NH-WH3
+NH-DH11
Kombination:
NH-DH11
+NH-DH1
Kombination:
NH-DH1
+NH-DH11
Kombination:
NH-DH11
+NH-WH3
+NH-FH1
Kombination:
NH-WH4
+NH-DH11
+NH-AB8
Kombination:
NH-DH11
+NH-WH3
+NH-MH1
Lieferumfang
Kamera, Netzteil, Bedienungsanleitung, Montagezubehör
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
2MP HDCVI
Camera
DH-SD42216DB-HC 2MP 16x Starlight PTZ HDCVI Camera, PAL
DH-SD42216DBN-HC 2MP 16x Starlight PTZ HDCVI Camera, NTSC
SD42216DB-HC 2MP 16x Starlight PTZ HDCVI Camera, PAL
SD42216DBN-HC 2MP 16x Starlight PTZ HDCVI Camera, NTSC
Accessories
DC12V/3A Power Adapter